
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 

No. 
27 
14 

621 
9 

42 
12 
10 
78 
76 
5 

22 
44 
11 

270 
19 

131 
177 

23 

Class 
JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

Sub Class 

F 

F 

F 

F 

Name 
Guilherme Fernandes 
João Teixeira 
Giovana Brasil 
Leonardo Marques Barbim 
Murilo Gomes Silva 
Enzo Ximenes 
Vitor Hugo 
Heitor Ourinho 
Gustavo Martinez 
Leticia Vivolo 
Lucas Mendes Nogueira 
Érick Calabró Adib 
Alice Matos 
Gabriel Dias Marchi Silveira 
Vitor de Castro 
Miguel Teixeira Simon 
Fernanda Lopes Marçon 

Lucas Alsina dos Santos 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 

1 

Total Tm 
20:17.202 

20:17.237 

20:36.267 

20:36.289 

20:36.320 

20:51.058 

21:09.023 

21:21.937 

21:48.834 

21:57.956 

21:58.192 

22:03.723 

22:17.000 

22:18.922 

22:47.993 

22:48.304 

20:51.544 

3:54.522 

Diff 

0.035 
19.065 
19.087 
19.118 
33.856 
51.821 

1:04.735 
1:31.632 
1:40.754 
1:40.990 
1:46.521 
1:59.798 
2:01.720 
2:30.791 
2:31.102 

1 Lap 

7 Laps 

Best Tm 
2:23.834 
2:23.942 
2:24.652 
2:25.634 
2:25.654 
2:27.932 
2:29.404 
2:28.394 
2:34.846 
2:35.147 
2:35.303 
2:34.134 
2:36.010 
2:34.994 
2:40.287 
2:39.805 
2:48.841 

2:50.741 

In Lap 
2 
3 
2 
3 
3 
6 
8 
5 
4 
8 
8 
4 
3 
8 
7 
7 
5 

1 

Equipe 
Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

MOTO 
Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#44 PENALIZADO EM 20 SEGUNDOS POR QUEIMA DE LARGADA 
#78 PENALIZADO EM 20 SEGUNDOS POR QUEIMA DE LARGADA 

Margin of Victory 

0.035 

Avg. Speed 

101,954 

Best Lap Tm 

2:23.834 

Best Speed 

107,849 

Best Lap by 

27 - Guilherme Fernandes 
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4a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2021 
Honda Junior Cup 

4a Etapa - Prova - JR Cup 

Race (8 Laps) started at 8:59:38 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

22/08/2021 09:01 


